
QCCC Europe Local Secretaries

Andorra

Hugo Caffaratti hugocaffaratti@hotmail.com

Austria

Boris DeWall boris.dewall@gmail.com

Balkans

Leo Lusicic Leo.Lusicic@ad-con.com

Baltic States

Konstantin Rubakhin rubahin@gmail.com

Belgium

Christophe Beruck christophe.beruck@gmail.com

Cyprus

Demetrios Mourelatos demetriosmour@gmail.com

France

Arnaud Marquet arnaud.marquet@aol.fr

Christophe Schinckus schinckusc@yahoo.fr

Denmark

Tommy Krogh Abrahamsen tommy@miljoeingenioer.dk

Germany

George Dietrichsbruckner consultgeorged@gmail.com

Ben Freiberg QCCC.East.Africa@gmail.com

Gibraltar

Mark Jason Bridge mjbridge@lawyer.com

Greece

Michael Xognos maxthas@gmail.com

Alexandros Modiano alexandros.modiano@gmail.com

Alexandros Tsatsarounos atsatsarounos@gmail.com

Iceland

Steinarr Kr. Ómarsson steinarr@centrum.is

Italy

Lucio Artini artlux1960@gmail.com

Lithuania & Georgia

David Chichinadze chichinadze.david@gmail.com

Netherlands

Martijn Caarls caarlsmasonic@proton.me
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Norway

Leif Endre Grutle legrutle@gmail.com

Portugal

Nuno Raimundo  nunoraimundo.qcccpt@gmail.com

Romania

Calin Govor calingovor@yahoo.com

Serbia

Miodrag Misha Stanic sekretar.qc.33@gmail.com

Spain

Filip Alexius Joos joosfilip@gmail.com

Turkey

Umur Colgar umurcolgar@gmail.com


